[image: ]Booking form for SFSC 
Stronger Families Safer Children Training

Name: 

Job role: 

Organisation: 

Email: 


Please tick the sessions you wish to attend. 

Session one needs to be completed first before accessing the face to face session two. 


Session one online via Teams 

Monday 11th March 13:00 - 15:30 
Tuesday 12th March 9:30 - 12:00 
Wednesday 20th March 13:00 - 15:30
Friday 22nd March 9:30 - 12:00
Tuesday 26th March 9:30 - 12:00
Tuesday 26th March 13:00 - 15:30
Wednesday 27th March 9:30 - 12:00 

Session two 

High Peak- Venue : Buxton Area office – Kents Bank Road

Wednesday 5th June 9:30 - 12:00 
Wednesday 5th June 13:00 - 15:30  

South Derbyshire and South Dales - Venue: Woodville Youth Centre

Monday 29th April 9:30 - 12:00
Monday 29th April 13:00 - 15:30 

Erewash – Venue: Mercian Close, Ilkeston 

Wednesday 1st May 9:30 - 12:00 
Wednesday 1st May 13:00 – 15:30
Amber Valley  Venue: Langley Mill Children 

Thursday 23rd May 9:30 - 12:00 
Thursday 23rd May 13:00 - 15:30

North East Derbyshire, Bolsover and Chesterfield - County Hall Matlock – AM session committee room 1, PM session, The Member rooms 

[bookmark: _Hlk156918760]Wednesday 12th June 9:30 - 12:00   
Wednesday 12th June 13:00 -15:30

 Please return your completed form to  CS.BSCentralSupport@derbyshire.gov.uk
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